

Income Statement

All numbers in thousands

Revenue	12/31/2017	12/31/2016	12/31/2015	12/31/2014
Total Revenue	4,874,600	4,492,500	4,651,800	5,272,400
Cost of Revenue	3,081,500	2,791,900	3,022,300	3,680,400
Gross Profit	1,793,100	1,700,600	1,629,500	1,592,000
Operating Expenses				
Research Development	-	-	-	-
Selling General and Administrative	49,500	52,000	47,500	59,800
Non Recurring	-	-	-	-
Others	257,200	244,300	256,100	253,200
Total Operating Expenses	3,958,500	3,635,300	3,850,300	4,480,300
Operating Income or Loss	916,100	857,200	801,500	792,100
Income from Continuing Operations				
Total Other Income/Expenses Net	-473,000	-347,000	-461,600	-369,100
Earnings Before Interest and Taxes	916,100	857,200	801,500	792,100
Interest Expense	-393,300	-387,900	-404,500	-381,900
Income Before Tax	443,100	510,200	339,900	423,000
Income Tax Expense	314,500	182,100	141,300	166,800
Minority Interest	-	-	-	-
Net Income From Continuing Ops	128,600	328,100	198,600	256,200
Non-recurring Events				
Discontinued Operations	-100	3,400	103,500	273,800
Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-
Other Items	-	-	-	-
Net Income	128,500	331,500	286,500	530,000
Preferred Stock And Other Adjustments	-	-	-	-
Net Income Applicable To Common Shares	128,500	331,500	286,500	530,000